
YEAR 11 Spring Exams 2023 

All exams in classrooms except those on 1st & 2nd March. 

(Access Arrangements – Students with extra time will work in classrooms. Others will be in Rooms 19 & 20. WP Users sit Maths exams in classrooms) 

 

Day and date 
Period 1 

8.50 – 9.50 
Period 2 

9.50 – 10.50 

Break  
10.50 – 
11.10 

Period 3 
11.10 – 12.10 

Period 4 
12.10 – 1.10 

Lunch 
1.10 – 
2.00 

Period 5 
2.00 – 3.00 

       

Monday 27th February 
Week 2 

 
English Literature 1 

45 mins 
 

Maths 1 
45 mins 

Combined Science  
Biology 1 
40 mins 

  

Tuesday 28th February 
Music 1 hour 30 mins 

DT 1 hour 30 mins 
MFL Listening option D 

 
Chemistry 1 

45 mins 
   

Wednesday 1st March  
Hall Exams 

History 
1 hour 30 mins 

 
MFL Reading 
Higher 1 hour  

Foundation 45 mins 
 

Food 
45 mins 

Thursday 2nd March 
Hall Exams 

Geography 
1 hour 30 mins 

 
MFL Writing 

Higher 1 hour 15 mins 
Foundation 1 hour  

 
Drama 
45 mins 

Friday 3rd March  
Dance 1 hour 30 mins 

Statistics 1 hour 30 mins 
MFL Listening option C 

    
Chemistry 2 - 45 mins 
CS Biology 2 - 40 mins 

        

Monday 6th March  
Week 1 

   
RS 1 hour, PE 1 hour 

Computing 1 hour 30 mins 
MFL Listening option B 

 
English Literature 2 

45 mins 

Tuesday 7th March 
Engineering 1 hour 

MFL Listening option A 
  

Biology 1 - 45 mins 
CS Physics 1 - 40 mins 

  

Wednesday 8th March  
English Language  

1hour 45 mins 
  

 

 
CS Physics 2 

40 mins 

Thursday 9th March  
Maths 2  
45 mins 

 
Biology 2  
45 mins 

 

  

Friday 10th March ` 
Physics 1 - 45 mins 

CS Chemistry 1 - 40 mins 
  

FSMQ 
45 mins 

  

  



 

Day and date 
Period 1 

8.50 – 9.50 
Period 2 

9.50 – 10.50 

Break  
10.50 – 
11.10 

Period 3 
11.10 – 12.10 

Period 4 
12.10 – 1.10 

Lunch 
1.10 – 
2.00 

Period 5 
2.00 – 3.00 

        

Monday 13th March 
Food practical 

       

Tuesday 14th March 
Food practical 

       

Wednesday 15th March 
Food practical 

       

Thursday 16th March 
Food practical 

       

Friday 17th March Dance Practical   
Physics 2 - 45 mins 

CS Chemistry 2 - 40 mins 
  

        

Monday 20th March 
Maths 3 
45 mins 

      

 


